Bus Route “FCX"
W . Bus Stop
a @ Route to Transit Facility
§ NORTH ; Connection Point
& 5 TRANSIT
5? % ERCIEU ## Connection Route(s)
RO UTE E‘? % @ Timepoint
=
EUBANKs‘Q [ UNC Campus
N ELLIOTT RD
N ESTES DR 'POG\ 'E ,_'?
= % S S
$ = % S &
o E &
<o° = 3
e EAD RD
= ©
z & & S
= S 5
= $ S
s . o
“« o
£
CLELAND DR
S
=
3
(-4
o}
[
W
R
STADIUM B Qs\ b‘\“\
HogglgrAL &115/6 ’\Q}\‘\Q'
l/,90
(1»e
| |
FRIDAY
CENTER
@2,
FCX ROUTE / AM FCX ROUTE / PM
Manning Manning
Transit | Friday Center | Drive at UNC | South Rd at | Friday Center |  Transit Transit | Friday Center | Drive at UNC | South Rd at | Friday Center |  Transit
Facility | ParkandRide| Hospitals | Fetzer Gym |Parkand Ride | Facility Facllity |ParkandRide| Hospitals | Fetzer Gym |Parkand Ride | Facility
0 1 2 3 1 0 0 1 2 3 1 0
4:45 Am 5:15 am 5:28 am | 5:33 am 5:42 am -- - 12:00pm | 12:13 pMm | 12:18 pPMm | 12:27 PM --
-- 5:45 am 5:58 aM | 6:03 AM 6:12 AM -- -- 12:15pM | 12:28pm | 12:33 pPm | 12:42 PM --
-- 6:15 AM 6:28 aM | 6:33 AMm 6:42 AM -- -- 12:30pm | 12:43 pm | 12:48pM | 12:57 pM --
6:10 AM 6:30 AM 6:43 AM | 6:48 am 6:57 AM -- -- 12:45pm | 12:58 Pm | 1:03 PM 1:12 pm --
-- 6:45 am 6:58 am | 7:03 am 7:12 am -- -- 1:00 pm 1:13 pMm 1:18 pm 1:27 pm -
6:30 am 6:50 am 7:03 am | 7:08 am 7:17 am -- -- 1:15pMm 1:28 pm 1:33 pm 1:42 pm --
6:35 Am 6:55 am 7:08 am | 7:13 am 7:22 am -- -- 1:30 pm 1:43 pm 1:48 pm 1:57 pm --
-- 7:00 AM 7:13aMm | 7:18 am 7:27 AM -- -- 1:45 pMm 1:58 pm 2:03 Pm 2:12 pm --
6:45 AM 7:05 aM 7:18 aM | 7:23 aMm 7:32 AM -- -- 2:00 pm 2:13 pPm 2:18 pm 2:27 PM --
6:50 AM 7:10 AM 7:23 AM | 7:28 am 7:37 AM -- -- 2:15 pm 2:28 pPm 2:33 PM 2:42 pm --
-- 7:15 am 7:28 am | 7:33 aMm 7:42 am -- -- 2:30 PM 2:43 pM | 2:48 PMm 2:57 pm -
-- 7:20 am 7:33 am | 7:38 am 7:47 AM -- 2:20 P™m 2:40 pm 2:53pM | 2:58 pm 3:07 p™m --
-- 7:25 am 7:38am | 7:43 am 7:52 am -- -- 2:50 pm 3:03pm | 3:08 PMm 3:17 P™m --
-- 7:30 AM 7:43 aM | 7:48 am 7:57 aM -- -- 3:00 pm 3:13pm | 3:18 PM 3:27 PM --
-- 7:35 AM 7:48 am | 7:53 am 8:02 am -- -- 3:10 pm 3:23pPm | 3:28 PM 3:37 PM --
-- 7:40 AM 7:53 am | 7:58 am 8:07 am -- -- 3:20 pm 3:33pPm | 3:38pPM 3:47 PMm --
-- 7:45 am 7:58 am | 8:03 am 8:12 am -- -- 3:30 pM 3:43pMm | 3:48 PMm 3:57 p™m -
-- 7:50 am 8:03 aM | 8:08 am 8:17 am -- -- 3:40 pm 3:53pM | 3:58 pm 4:07 p™m --
-- 7:55 am 8:08 aM | 8:13 am 8:22 aMm -- -- 3:50 pm 4:03pM | 4:08 Pm 4:17 PM --
-- 8:00 am 8:13 amM | 8:18 am 8:27 AM -- -- 4:00 pm 4:13pM | 4:18 pm 4:27 PM --
-- 8:05 am 8:18 aM | 8:23 aMm 8:32 am -- -- 4:10 pm 4:23pM | 4:28 pM 4:37 PM --
-- 8:10 am 8:23 aM | 8:28 am 8:37 aAM -- -- 4:20 pm 4:33pPM | 4:38 pM 4:47 pMm --
-- 8:15 am 8:28 aM | 8:33 aM 8:42 am -- -- 4:30 pm 4:43pm | 4:48 PMm 4:57 pMm --
-- 8:20 aMm 8:33 aM | 8:38 am 8:47 am -- -- 4:40 pm 4:53 pm | 4:58 pMm 5:07 pm --
-- 8:25 Am 8:38 aM | 8:43 am 8:52 am -- -- 4:50 pm 5:03pm | 5:08 Pm 5:17 Pm --
-- 8:30 am 8:43 aM | 8:48 am 8:57 am -- -- 5:00 pm 5:13 pm 5:18 pPm 5:27 Pm --
-- 8:35 am 8:48 aM | 8:53 am 9:02 am -- -- 5:10 pm 5:23 pm 5:28 pm 5:37 Pm --
-- 8:40 am 8:53 aM | 8:58 am 9:07 am -- -- 5:20 pm 5:33 pm 5:38 pPm 5:47 pm --
-- 8:45 am 8:58 am | 9:01 am -- 9:21 am -- 5:30 Pm 5:43pm | 5:48 Pm 5:57 pm --
-- 8:50 aMm 9:03 aM | 9:08 am 9:17 am -- -- 5:40 pm 5:53 pm | 5:58 pm 6:07 M --
-- 8:55 am 9:08 aM | 9:11 aMm -- -- -- 5:50 pPm 6:03pPv | 6:08 Pm 6:17 PM --
-- 9:00 am 9:13 amM | 9:18 am 9:27 AM -- -- 6:00 Pm 6:13pPM | 6:18 Pm 6:27 PM --
-- 9:05 am 9:18 aM | 9:21 aMm -- 9:31 am -- 6:10 Pm 6:23PM | 6:28 PM 6:37 PM --
-- 9:10 am 9:23 aM | 9:28 aM 9:37 AM -- -- 6:20 PMm 6:33pPM | 6:38 pPM 6:47 PM --
-- 9:20 am 9:33 AM | 9:36 aM -- -- -- 6:30 PM 6:43pPm | 6:48 PM 6:57 PM --
-- 9:30 aM 9:43 aM | 9:48 am 9:57 am -- -- 6:40 pm 6:53pPm | 6:58 PMm 7:07 p™m --
-- 9:45 am 9:58 aM | 10:03 aM | 10:12 am -- -- 7:00 pm 7:13pm | 7:18 PM 7:27 PM -
-- 10:00 am | 10:13 amM | 10:18 am | 10:27 am -- -- 7:10 pm 7:23pPM | 7:28 PM 7:37 PM --
-- 10:15am | 10:28 am | 10:33 am | 10:42 am -- -- 7:30 Pm 7:43pm | 7:48 PM 7:57 p™m --
-- 10:30 amM | 10:43 am | 10:48 am | 10:57 am -- -- 7:40 pm 7:53pm | 7:58 pm 8:07 pm --
-- 10:45 am | 10:58 am | 11:03 am | 11:12 aMm -- -- 8:00 pm 8:13pm | 8:18 PMm 8:27 PM --
-- 11:00 am | 11:13 am | 11:18 am | 11:27 aM -- -- 8:30 Pm 8:43pm | 8:48 PMm 8:57 pMm --
-- 11:15am | 11:28 am | 11:33 am | 11:42 am -- -- 9:00 Pm 9:13pPM | 9:18 PMm 9:27 PM --
-- 11:30 am | 11:43 am | 11:48 am | 11:57 am -- -- 9:30 PMm 9:43pM | 9:48 pPm 9:57 pMm --
-- 11:45am | 11:58 am | 12:03pm | 12:12 PM -- -- 10:00pm | 10:13 pm | 10:18pm | 10:27 PM --

Between 10:00AM and 3:00PM; and after 8:00PM the FCX bus will serve all stops along the route.

INSTRUCTIONS

1 The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.

g00am The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions, or unforeseen
200am events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

O The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.

. Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, 800, CRX)
T and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.




ISUDJ

JIH [30DY)

H [/

ssoJdx3
J21U3)
Aepiu4

11N0Y XJ4

AVAlYdd - AVANON

020 ‘o€ 1SNONY 3AILIT443 SILNOY

'915/Z DN 'IIIH [2dey) peoy
9SNOY||IN 0069 [e @1uauweuosiad 0 L6 696
616 [B OpuBWEe|| S9|3UI [B SOIUNSIP SOARRUIRI|E

SO1PWJOJ US UQIDPWLIOJUl Jau1qo apand a5

"9A0QP 1DBIU0D B3 WO} PAUIRIGO 3G
Aew ysij3ug ueyl Jayio sasendue| Ul uonewJoju|
"L067'696'616 40 91547 DN 'llIH [2deyD 'py
9SNOY||IA 0069 1€ J01euUIpJOO] |A o3l pue
SY31Y Awjigesi@ asuel ] [iiH [2deyd ay1 10euod
qurejdwod e 3|1} 01 Jo ‘sapijod pue sa1n1e1s
3S3Y3 JI9pun sUoIed||go JNO IN0ge UOReWIoU|
9JOW J04 'SN1e1s [e1ew J0 ‘UoIssaldxa Jopuad
‘Ainuspl Japuad ‘UONLIUBIIO |BNX3S ‘UISIIO [eUOeU
‘Aljigesip ‘uoidial 10|02 ‘93el ‘xas ‘a3de JO SISeq
33 UO 21BU|WIIDSIP 10U S30P Nsued] |IH [odeyd
"A110d umo| [|IH [2deyd pue ‘7961 J0 1Y SYSHY
IN1D 941 ‘066 | JO 19V S211[IgesId YUM SUBDLISWY
31 Jo suoisinoid 3yl Yyam aduepIodde Uj

IA F1111/vay

(sAepijoy paziud0daJ UMO| J0J 1daIxd)
Keplq - Aepuolp
wd 00:G - we pg'g
uado aJe Sa2Q SARRASIUILIPY

S4NOH 1440
USUBIIYD® o

JISUB.IIYD/ULI0D®00g3I.) e

SIOISUBTID :93Sq3aM
310°||1Iyj2deydjoumor@isueliyd ;jrewd
€EV/'987'616 BUOYd

91542 DN '|IH 12deyd
'PeOY 3SNOH [[IN 0069 :SS9IPPY

LISNVYL T1IH 13dYH)

JISUD]

JIH [30DY

"(so¥1g Sulpeojun/3ulpeo

usaym 1dadxa) eale Supjied J0 sue| [9AB.I]

Aue Ul sng 2y JO 1UOJJ Ul PURIS JO SUNIXS
J91JE SNQ 943 JO 1UOJJ U] SSOJD 10U Op 35e3ld -

"Joop Jeal
2yl y3noJy1 1xa asea|d ‘9|q1ssod Usym -

"J311JBD PaJNJaS e Ul SNQ 9yl uo 1y3nouq
9q Ajuo Aew (s|ewiiue 3JIAI9S-UOU) S19d -

'SNQ aY3 }J0 198 01 3uem NoA 310Jaq
¥20]q Jjey e 1noge pJod [eusis ay |nd -

*J9sSN [enpIAIpuUl aY3 Jo Sulieay
93 01 PUNOS jWI| 01 SIJIASP DIUOJIIDFD
Sulhe|d usym pasn ag 1snw ssuoydpesH -

"DaMO||e 10U
S| S93eJ9A3Q J1|0Y0d|e 1O SusulrIuod usdo
3uissassod Jo so8elaAaq d1joyod|e Suulq -

"DIMO||E 10U 3Je SJaUIRIU0D YULp usdQ -

"DaMO|[e 10U S| ‘S91194e31D
D1UOJID3I3 3ulpnppul ‘pup| Aue Jo Supjows -

‘SUIALIp 2Je

Asya a|iym Joresado sng syl 10e41SIp 10U Op

pue UoNOW Ul S| 921YaA 941 Usym sng ayd
JO JUOJJ 33 18 aUl| MO|I9A 3yl pulyaq Aels .

Sdi1 ONIdlY

'SUOIIPUOD 3SJSAPE
3ulunp pawJoyul Aeis 01 TSUIESM-TUSWISOU]
JTSUBIY/S90IAS5-S1Us WIedop/IUSUWUISAOS

78107 TJ[20BU2JOUMOT MMM//-S01Y :||IH
|2deyd 1o UMO| woJ) susje Joj dn usis
J0/pue SIOTYSABUIJOUMOT MMM 1ISIA

"pa13Ye 9g Aew 3ulNoJ

pue SaW PajNPayds ‘sanuadiawa JaYy1o Jo
SUONIPUOD JaYy1eam aWwos 3ulinp ‘JI9AIMOH
"SUONIPUOD J3Yy1eam a1 JO SSa|pJedal 92IAISS
apinold Ajgjes 01 si Adijod spisued] fjiH [2deyd

AJ110d Y3HIVIM INIINFTINI

el

93 1591 UeD NOA J| J01eJad0o 9U1 ¥SE JUaAd
Alunwwod e 1e sng e 9as NoA usym 1o dois
sng doys 93440 euljoJed) 33 Jeau 19335
UIpjuel4 1se3 uo paiedo| s yded adndedd v

"SNg 1Xau ay)
JoJ 1em aseard ‘||ny sides axig sng ayl y| -
'SoYIq pap|0) Joj) 1dadxa
'SNQ 9yl apISuUl paMO||e 10U aJe saylg -
"9)1g JNOA JOJ 98JeYD BAIXD OU S| 2J3y] -
'sdois ysuen
[|le 1e pue uonelado diignd Jo sinoy
|| 1B 32 3] UO Papeo| aq ued sayig -

M2BJ 1U0UJ S U0 SaYIq
om1 Auued ued snq isued] [|IH |odeyd Auang

SYIVY 18

'DJEOQ 01 NOA JOJ J3JeS 1l axeuwl
PINOM 11 JI SNQ 9Y1 [93Uy 01 Jo1elado syl sy

"J9Isea 3uipJeoq ayeuw 01 Snqg ay) JO Jooj) ay)

3uluaMmo| '|9auy 0s|e ued sduwed Yim sasnq
3y ‘s921Asp Alljigow/siieydjeaym duisn
SJ9WO0ISND J0J 1SN[ 3,udJe 3SaY] "pPaJamo| 9q
11| Jo dwed ay1 1senbal ued suoAuy ‘sduwed
9ABY MOU S9sNQ spIsuel] [[IH [2deyD JO 1SON

NEN|E
ONITIINA ANV S1417 SdINYY

(1¥Vd) uonenodsued|

[euoIZay Jol Alioyiny 1uowpald ayl pue
9|3ueli] 05 JOJ UoeWIOUI SN aWl|eal
sopinoJdd D0TSUR] ‘BaJe 3DIAUSS ASUel ] ||IH
[2deyd ay1 JO apISINO 3uljALIY 9Je NOA J|

El/E]e)

pajgeus gam JnoA 01 dde sy peojumoq -
‘A dde

Aew so1eJ 3ul3essawl pue e1ep pJepuelsS .

"INOJ O4NI JINIL TV3Y

"SWI [BALLIE
UM DB 93BSSaW 191 B 9AI9I3 [|IM NOA -

1X21 3ula1UD Usaym Jagwinu dois JnoA pue

Yl2deyd, pJom syl usamiaq aoeds e aAed] -

LIvLly
01 Jagqwinu dois unoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa] 0 -

'3|NPaYIS Yoes uo
P1SI| 2Je sJaguinu dols Aoy pue pasaquinu
aJe sdois sng usuel [jIH [2deyd |1V

"UOIID3JIp pUE
J3119| 1N0J J0 J3qwinu dois sng JNoA apirold
:SNGIXaN 9sN 0] "uoneuwoul siyy Aejdsip
yoiym sudis aney osje sdois dijenn -ysiy Aueiy
"goMm J0 ‘1xa1 ‘auoyd ein noA 01 dois Jejnoiued
e JOJ DWI [PALLIE P31BWIIISD BY) SPUSS

uaya 'snq e xoeJ1 01 ASojouydal a11||91es

S9SN 1| "S|EALLIE SNQ JO IN0 YIOMSSaNg a3
9ye1 djay 01 paudISap IS B SI SNGIXaN

NOILVINYO4NI SNg JINIL VI

"UoNdNIISUOD
10 SIUDAS ‘D1yje 1 ‘'SaIPUSIaWD ‘Jayieam Aq
pasned s21n0JaJ pue suondnusip aJIAJ9S
apN|pul 10U Aew saltelaup Jauueld dup

‘e2JE 39U Ul 3|gejiene
S92IAJSS 1SUR] DIlgnd J3Y10 pue 1sued] [|iH
|adeyD aplJ 01 pasu NOA uonewJolul ayl e

noA aAig ||im sJauue|d ay] ‘|aAes1 01 ue|d NoA

Aep Jo awil 3yl pue uojeunsap JNoA ‘uonedol
3unuels unoA ul odAy 1sn[ TIoD SdelWs[3003

3unisiA Aq 4o 810°9[3UBII0S 1e Jsuueid din
ay1 sunisin Ag 03 noA a1ojaq dia unoA ue|d

dld1 ¥NOA NY1d

U9NIM]

10 %00g32e4 1IN0 SUNISIA AQ 1O €€/ 'S8 616
3uljjed> Ag paule1gqo 9 UBD SIIAISS 1ISUed |

"INOJ O4NI AVAITOH

IlH [2deyD U0 UONeWIOUI 1S918] B "SIUIAD
Alunwuwod 01 asuodsal Ul Jo/pue spueulsp
9DIAJDS 193W 01 JB3A ay) InoySnouy) sawn
snolieA 1e pa1snipe aq 0s|e Aew S|aA3| 9IS

"9AJ SJE3A MAN pue sewisiy) Jaye Aeq ayl
'9A3 sewsuy) ‘Suindsyuey | Jaue Aep ‘Aepli
pooo) ‘Ae “Jf Sury JayinT unJe :sAeplijoy
3UIMO||0) 31 U0 (NN pUe N ON) 9IS
Aepung a1esado |Im usuel | |[IH [2deyd

'Sewsiuy) pue Aeq Suinidsyuey

‘Ae@ Joge ‘Aeq souspuadapul ‘Aeq [eliowa
'‘Ae@ sJeaA MaN :SAepijoy Suimol|ol syl

uo 21eJ42do 10U |IM lISuel ] |[IH [2deyd

NOILYINYOINI AVdITOH

JIsue1yso@ JoRIM] UO SN MO||0S -«

TSUBIID
JW0IS[00g9IE] 18 4000a2e- U0 SN Y17 -

cev/ G8vele (e
10 840°||1yj2deydjoumol@1sueiyd jlewy e

7556966016 - 19PIY 73 -

wdog:y ~Wwe p¢:g

(€# ss24d) 0067'696'616 ~ PUNOS pUR 3SOT «
(wd ps:7 — we g :shkepijoy
92IAIDS PadNpaJ pue ‘Aepuns ‘Aepinies ‘wd
0€:9- "w'e / :Aepli4-Aepuon) €€/ °S87'6 16
- (Ja0qpaaf puo Suruunid diiy

‘uoipbwiioful [p13U3S) IIIAIDS JBWOISND «

SN Ol 19INNOD

J)IH [2deyD 1e euljoled YLoN Jo AlsisAiun
9yl pue 0Joguied ‘[jIH [2dey) JO SIOIISIA
pue S1USpISaJ aY) 01 SPDIAISS JIsueiieled
pue 2IN0J Paxl} 3|gel|a] pUe JUSIUSAUOD
‘aJes uipinodd a21Au9s uoneliodsuen
dllgnd 33Y¥4-3Y¥v4 e st usued] ||IiH [edeyd

1noav



